QUEENSLAND INTRA CLUB PENNANT PERMIT REQUEST FORM

A player can be approved to play Pennant at another Club other than their Registered Club, as recorded with Bowls Queensland, by submitting this form to their District prior to the commencement of the Pennant competition in which they wish to play.

No application will be considered after commencement of a Pennant Competition unless agreed by the District.

This form must be endorsed by both Clubs for the Permit to be approved and a copy given to the District.

The approved Pennant Permit remains in place until the District Pennant season in that calendar year ends, and of which a player is not eligible to play Pennants for their Registered Club or another club in Queensland until the Pennant Permit expires.

A player may apply for a clearance on resignation from their Registered Club while a Pennant Permit is in place and the Pennant Permit automatically expires unless a player is transferred to another club in Queensland.

PLEASE NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN INTERCLUB CLEARANCE.

PART A – PLAYER TO COMPLETE

Surname	
Given Name	BQ Number
Address	
Phone/Mobile	Email:
Registered Club	
Pennant Club	Year/ Season

PART B – REGISTERED CLUB TO COMPLETE

is a Financial member of					
players name & BQ number authorising officer name			bowls club		
		position	date		
PART C – PENNANT C		PLETE			
players name & BQ number		has been accepted to play Pennant with			
		Bowls Club for the	year/season		
authorising officer name		position	date		
Completed copies to:		district/s involved e given to player			